
Position County District First Last Address City State Zip Phone Email

Douglas D1 Robert Erdman 807 N 21st Street Superior WI 54880 (715) 398-6214 ragme2@gmail.com

Price D1 Evan Lund N10006 Old 13 Road Phillips WI 54555 (715) 820-3237 lcd@co.price.wi.us

Polk D2 Paul Kuhlmann 142 Maryland Street St Croix Falls WI 54024 (715) 338-6567 pkscfwi@yahoo.com

Saint Croix D2 Claude Bovi 1521 Cty Road G New Richmond WI 54840 (612) 819-6008 boviman1970@msn.com

Oneida D3 David Blunk 8567 W Squaw Lake Road Lac du Flambeau WI 54538 (715) 588-3732 daveblunk42@gmail.com

Vilas D3 Kurt Justice 2350 Poplar Drive Arbor Vitae WI 54568 (715) 358-2422 islandsports@frontier.com

Langlade D4 Ronald Krueger, Sr. N6732 Cty Road V Deerbrook WI 54424 (715) 623-4824 ronaldekrueger@frontier.com

Oconto D4 Ervin "Bob" Peitersen 8007 Cty Road CC Oconto Falls WI 54154 (920) 846-3466

Dunn D4 Scott Sinz 104 13th Street NE Menomonie WI 54751 (715) 235-7166 scott@cedarfallsheating.com

Chair La Crosse D5 Marc Schultz W8155 Cty Road ZB Onalaska WI 54650 (608) 792-1445 schultzma@charter.net

Trempealeau D5 Randy Symicek  P.O. Box 457 Independence WI 54747 (715) 985-3613 bushysmeat@triwest.net

Portage D6 Matt Jacowski 6695 Eckels Road Plover WI 54467 (715) 347-3052 jacowskim2003@my.uwstout.edu

Green Lake D7 Meade Grim W1779 North Street Green Lake WI 54680 (920) 229-6204 mjmtca@centurylink.net

Outagamie D7 Matthew Schleis 548 Harold Way Appleton WI 54915 (920) 750-1283 mschl916@hotmail.com

Waushara D7 Richard Hotchkiss N4816 County Road HW Wild Rose WI 54984 (920) 622-4982 red15hot@hotmail.com

Door D8 Ronald Lang 2010 Highview Road Ellison Bay WI 54210 (920) 854-5204 rtlang46@gmail.com

Kewaunee D8 Ronald Fassbender 627 Vliet Street Kewaunee WI 54216 (920) 388-3276 ronaldfassbender@gmail.com

Sheboygan D8 Ed Harvey, Jr. N3635 Timberview Road Waldo WI 53093 (920) 528-7071 eharvey@frontier.com

Grant D9 Rick Knutson 711 W Elm Street Lancaster WI 53813 (608) 778-5251 rickknutson8@gmail.com

Vice Chair Sauk D9 Bradley Hasheider E9014 Cassell Road Sauk City WI 53583 (608) 370-2902 blhtch@wildblue.net

Green D10 Bryan Richards W9365 State Road 39 Mount Horeb WI 53572 brichards@tds.net

Rock D10 Larry Meyer 11921 E Pioneer Road Whitewater WI 53190 (262) 473-2794 larrypmeyer@msn.com

Secretary Kenosha D11 Stephen Kenesie 6675 184th Avenue Bristol WI 53104 (847) 878-0201 skenesie@dps109.org
DNR Liaison Tom Krsnich 2984 Shawano Avenue Green Bay WI 54313 (920) 662-5462 tom.krsnich@wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Pete Dunn PO Box 7921 - LE/8 Madison WI 53707 (608) 245-2318 peter.dunn@wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Deb Dix 473 Griffith Avenue Wisconsin Rapids WI 54494 (715) 421-7809 deb.dix@wisconsin.gov 
DNR Liaison Dreux Watermolen PO Box 7921 - SS/7 Madison WI 53707 (608) 266-8931 dreux.watermolen@wisconsin.gov
DNR Liaison Larry Lynch PO Box 7921 - WA/5 Madison WI 53707 (608) 267-7553 Lawrence.Lynch@Wisconsin.gov 
DNR Liaison Tom Piikkila 620 W. Layman Drive Mellen WI 54546 (715) 274-4020 thomas.piikkila@wisconsin.gov

2014 WCC Environmental Advisory Committee

DRAFT Mission Statement:  The mission of the Environmental Advisory Committee of the Wisconsin Conservation Congress is to review citizen resolutions, rules, 

policies, regulations, and legislation affecting the air, land, and waters of the state of Wisconsin. The committee’s purpose is to ensure that the ecosystems of Wisconsin 

are fully protected with every effort taken to enhance the habitat to support Wisconsin’s native flora and fauna and educate the citizenry accordingly. The committee will 

also review the current policies and practices that are in effect to control the spread of invasive species in all lands and waters of the state. The committee will work with 

DNR staff and the citizens of the state to effectively protect the health and integrity of Wisconsin's natural ecosystems, utilizing the best available knowledge, technical 

resources and citizen input.
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